COMUNE DI CASALROMANO

Elezioni Europee / Comunali del 26 Maggio 2019
Riepilogo dei voti dei candidati

Lista: BENE COMUNE

BETTEGAZZI ANNALISA
SCIENA MAURO
BRENTONICO GIULIO
BRENTONICO DAVIDE
DESTEFANI EUGENIA
ANELLI LUCA

DANIEL GIUSEPPE
LUCINI DANIELA
LAMBERTI ENRICO
FERRARI LUIGI

A
| BETTEGAZZI ANNALISA 82 |

SCIENA MAURO 48

BRENTONICO GIULIO 34 |
I

82
48
34
25
23
22
19
12
11

DESTEFANI EUQ ANELLI L

DANIEL GIUSEPPE 19 |

FERRARI LUIGI 6




